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U-21 Championship
2020/21 13th round, Match #90

Thursday, 10.12.2020, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. -4°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 4

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Chekotun Andrii
19 Husin Ivan
18 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
20 Mazur Yevhenii (C)
9 Osadchuk Pavlo
8 Zhykhar Vladyslav
17 Mytiuk Pavlo
11 Korol Denys
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir
7 Bokyi Dmytro
16 Hretsaichuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kosenko Maksym
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
10 Presich Nazar
14 Biskub Sviatoslav

Coach
Burlaka Vladyslav

1 Lalak Yurii
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
2 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
13 Khimchak Maksym
3 Krushynskyi Borys
9 Koshman Ihor
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
16 Topchii Serhii
6 Maruine Mihoubi
8 Felipe
7 Vychizhanin Andrii (C)

Substitutes
12 Servatiak Maksym
4 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
20 Bekerskyi Ihor
11 Hural Roman
17 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
14 Hryso Maksym

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Doroshenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 13th round, Match #90
Thursday, 10.12.2020, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. -4°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 4 «Lviv» Lviv
17' 8 Felipe

25' 19 Savoshko Oleksandr

31' 10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

46' 9 Koshman Ihor
17 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

15 Kochubynskyi Fedir
14 Biskub Sviatoslav 46'

46' 8 Felipe
11 Hural Roman

55' 6 Maruine Mihoubi
20 Bekerskyi Ihor

18 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
3 Kyryliuk Danylo 75'

16 Hretsaichuk Andrii
10 Presich Nazar 75'

80' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii

83' 10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
4 Mykhailiv Yevhenii

87' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii

88' 16 Topchii Serhii
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